ERGÄNZENDE INFORMATION DE
SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION EN
Original
RC 5501 | RC 7501 | RC 11001 | RC 15001
Antriebselektronik auf Montageplatte für HiLobe
Electronic drive unit on mounting plate for HiLobe
Dear Customer,
Thank you for choosing a Pfeiffer Vacuum product. Your new electronic drive unit is designed

5 Technical data and dimensions
5.1 Technical data
Type designation RC 5501 RC 7501 RC 11001 RC 15001
Order number PP 100 175 AT PP 200 175 AT PP 200 210 AT PP 300 175 AT
Input voltage 3 ~ 380 – 480 V
±10%, 50/60 Hz
3 ~ 380 – 480 V
±10%, 50/60 Hz
3 ~ 380 – 480 V
±10%, 50/60 Hz
3 ~ 380 – 480 V
±10%, 50/60 Hz
Current consump-
tion, max.
18 A 21 A 31 A 43 A
Output voltage 3 ~ 400 V, 0 –
 400 Hz
3 ~ 400 V, 0 –
 525 Hz
3 ~ 400 V, 0 –
525 Hz
3 ~ 400 V, 0 – 375
Hz
Weight: 7 kg 12 kg 14 kg 14.5 kg
Tbl. 6: Technical data
5.2 Dimensions
263
4